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Nutrition Facts
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Amount Per Serving

Calories 250 Calories from Fat 60

% Daily Value®

Total Fat g

.::-:-ill'.ll.'1|I!I| Fat 4.5 5?3':-;’.-
Trans Fat Qg
Cholesterol Dmg 0%
Sodium 230mg 10%
~Total Carbehydrate 31g 10%
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Vitamin A 15%
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Vitamin B12 15% . Biotin 15%
Pantothenic Acid 15% . Phosphorus B%

Magnesium 2%

Coppear 20%

lodine 15% ]

Zinc 15% .

Lizss Than B5g aBlg
Lesa Than  20g 254
Liésss Thar 300mg A00mg

| 35 Than 2400mg  2.400mig

- ahydrals 300Dg 3759
Diatary Fibar 2589 a0g
Frotain S0g 655

Calorios par gram

Fat 8 = Carbolwdrate 4 = Protein 4
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PEAH PERFORMANCE

WILDBERRY YOGURT
Flavor

12 Protein Bars
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SUGGESTED USE: Enjoy a P90X" Peak Performance
Bar as a midmorming or midday snack, or asan
occasional meal replacement

INGREDIENTS: Protein blend (soy protein isolate,
calcium caseinate, soy protein crisps [soy protein
isalate, tapioca starch, salt], whey protein isolate],
yogurt flavored coating (sucrose, fractionated palm
kernel oil, whey powder, nonfat dry milk powder, yogurt
powder [cultured whey and nonfat milk], soy lecithin [an
emulsifier], vanilia), evaporated cane juice invert syrup,
polyglycitel syrup, glycerng, isomalto-oligosaccharides
(prebiotic fiber), natural almond butter, palm ofl, dried
fruit blend (strawbermies, raspberries), natural
strawberry lavor, natural mixed barry flavor, citric acid,
sed salt.

VITAMINS AND MINERALS: Vitamin C (ascorbic acid),
natural vitamin E [d-alpha tocopheryl acetate],
niacinamide, reduced iron, zinc cxide, calckium
d-pantothenate, pyridoxing hydrochloride (vitamin BE),
copper gluconate, ribaflavin (vitamin B2), vitamin A
paimitate, thiamine mononitrate (vitamin B1), folic acid,
biotin, potassium lodide, cyanocobalamin (vitamin B12).

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: Contains soy, milk, and
almonds. Made in a facility that processes peanuts, tree
nuts, soy, dairy, egas. and wheat.
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